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Annex A 

 

TEMPORARY RESTRICTED AREA FOR NATIONAL DAY PARADE 2016 

 

1. The area shown in the map below is a Restricted Area during the following dates 

and times: 

Date (June 2016) Time 

• 7 Jun (Tuesday) 

• 8 Jun (Wednesday) – Reserve  
05:00pm – 08:30pm 

• 14 Jun (Tuesday) 

• 15 Jun (Wednesday) – Reserve  
10:30am – 12:30pm 

• 21 Jun (Tuesday) 

• 22 Jun (Wednesday) – Reserve  

• 25 Jun (Saturday) 

05:00pm – 08:30pm 

Date (July 2016) Time 

• 2 Jul (Saturday) 

• 9 Jul (Saturday) 

• 16 Jul (Saturday) 

• 23 Jul (Saturday) 

• 30 Jul (Saturday) 

05:00pm – 08:30pm 

Date (August 2016) Time 

• 9 Aug (Tuesday) 

• 13 Aug (Saturday) – Reserve 
05:00pm – 08:30pm 

 

2. The Restricted Area covers the area that low-level flights in the aerial display will 

be operating within and safety buffers around it. 

 


